PINAL COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS
MANDATORY PRE-BID CONFERENCE

SIGN-IN SHEET

Project: #60684225 Pinal County Flood Control District - Queen Valley Flood Mitigation, P-2 Sharon Drive

Name Company Phone Email
1 [Adrian Chongbian Redpoint Contracting 602-792-0013 estimating@redpointcontracting.com
2 |Anthony Falcone Falcone Bros & Associates 520-780-2387 falconebrothersl@gmail.com
3 |[Brian Fuller NGU Contracting 602-695-2708 brian@ngucontracting.com
4 [Bobby Carswell MACC 520-887-0823 mandersoncc@excite.com
5 |[Chad Bryce Rummel Construction 480-222-9922 cbryce@rummelconstruction.com
6 [Charles Williams Pinal County Public Works 520-866-6459 charles.williams@pinalcountyaz,gov
7 |Christopher Wanamaker Pinal County Public Works 520-866-6010 christopher,wanamaker@pinalcountyaz.qov
8 |Devin Anderson DWA Construction Co LLC 520-836-1860 dwaconstructionco@msn.com
9 |Dusty Escapule 5D Mining & Construction 928-200-8697 dusty5d@live.com
10 |Elise Moore Pinal County Public Works 520-866-6638 elise.moore@pinalcountyaz.gov
11 |Fletcher O'Donnal Pulice Construction 602-228-7663 fodonnal@pulice.com
12 |Gloria Bean Pinal County Purchasing 520-866-6009 gloria.bean@pinalcountyaz.gov
13 |Jason Bryan RK Sanders 602-919-6104 jasonb@rksandersinc.com
14 |Jay Ochs Haydon 602-558-0566 jochs@haydonbc.com
15 |Jeff Raleigh Blurcor Contracting 480-695-4056 jeff@blucor.com
16 |Jack Tepe Banicki Construction 520-4714-5727 jtepe@banicki.com
17 |KC Thomas TB Contractors 520-904-0833 kasey@thcinc.org
18 |Kenneth White Pinal County Public Works 520-251-2350 kenneth.white@pinalcountyaz,gov
19 |Lonnie Sanders Pinal County Public Works 520-866-6937 lonnie.sanders@pinalcountyaz.gov
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